GLO-RAY®
Que Warmer
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST
QW-6 Series
2 Form No. QWRP-0308
1
2

for assembly
purposes only.
Model Designation
QW-6
Que Warmer
Size of Built-In Pan
6 = 1/6 size Steam Table Pan
HATCO GLO-RAY QUE WARMER
QW-6 SERIES
24 Hour 7 Day Parts and Service
Assistance available in the
United States and Canada
by calling (800) 558-0607.
Use of replacement parts other than those
supplied by Hatco Corporation may result
in damage to the unit or injury to personnel.
CAUTION
PARTS SPECIFIC TO MODEL QW-6
Item Description 100V 120V 208V 240V
15 On/Off Switch, Lighted -- -- -- 02.19.080.00 -- -- -- -- -- -
16 Power Cord/Plug -- -- -- R02.18.030.00 -- -- -- -- -- --
17 Heating Blanket, 110W -- -- -- 02.05.661.00 -- -- -- -- -- --
Electrical Diagram -- -- -- 10-01-199 -- -- -- -- -- --
Form No. QWRP-0308 3
NOTE: The last four digits in a ten digit numerical serial number is the manufacturing date code.
Example: Serial number 9625060751 has a date code of “0751” which indicates the following; 07 51
Year 2007
Week Fifty-One
Item Description Part No. Qty.
1 Pan Assembly, 1/6 Size 04.10.134.00 1
2 Top Casing 04.10.133.00 1
3 Bracket, T-Stat Bulb 04.10.137.00 1
4 Nut, T-Stat Bulb Bracket 05.04.023.00 2
5 Insulation, Sides 05.05.121.00 4
6 Snap Plug 02.20.201.00 1
7 Thermostat Control R02.16.060A.00 1
Item Description Part No. Qty.
8 Bracket, T-Stat Body 04.19.522.00 1
9 Bottom Casing 04.10.132.00 1
10 Label, Keep out of Water 07.03.075.00 1
11 Cord Grip Assembly 02.20.259.00 1
12 Insulation, Bottom 05.05.122.00 1
13 Bottom Cover 04.10.131.00 1
14 Foot Assembly R05.30.029.00 4
PARTS COMMON TO ALL QW-6 MODELS
Printed in U.S.A. March 2008 Form No. QWRP-0308
HATCO CORPORATION
P.O. Box 340500
Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607    (414) 671-6350
Parts and Service Fax (800) 690-2966
International Fax (414) 671-3976
HATCO AUTHORIZED PARTS DISTRIBUTORS
ALABAMA
Jones McLeod Appl. Svc.
Birmingham 205-251-0159
ARIZONA
Auth. Comm. Food Equip.
Phoenix 602-234-2443
Byassee Equipment Co.
Phoenix 602-252-0402
CALIFORNIA
Industrial Electric
Commercial Parts & Service, Inc.
Huntington Beach 714-379-7100
Chapman Appl. Service
San Diego 619-298-7106
P & D Appliance
Commercial Parts & Service, Inc.
S. San Francisco 650-635-1900
COLORADO
Hawkins Commercial Appliance